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Key Features and Benefits

EM4660-10G SFP+
10-Gigabit SFP+ Ethernet Expansion 

Module

The 10-Gigabit SFP+ Ethernet Expansion Module is a single-port 10 Gigabit Ethernet (10G) module with one Small

Form Factor Pluggable+ (SFP+) slot. The SFP+ slot is a 10G capable slot that supports standard 10G SFP+ 

transceivers.

Product Overview

Product Features

� IEEE 802.3ae 10 Gigabit Ethernet

� LED indicator

�Cost effective SFP+ solution, enables greater bandwidth

� Low power consumption

� hot-swappable

�EM4660-10G SFP+ (R) module, installs in the switch's right slot.

�EM4660-10G SFP+ (R) module, installs in the switch's left slot

General Specifications

� Port:

1 slot for 10G SFP+ transceivers

� LEDs:

PWR, LINK

� Dimension:

135.1 x 82 x 24.7 mm (5.31 x 3.22 x 0.94 inches)

�Weight:

123 g (0.27 lbs)

� Communication Speed:

10 Gbps/Full Duplex

� Network Interface:

SFP+ slot

� Standards:

IEEE 802.3ae 10 Gigabit Ethernet

Environmental Specifications

� Operation

: 0°C~50°C, 5%~95% RH

� Storage:

25°C~55°C, 10%~100% RH

� Transportation:

40°C~70°C, max. 95% RH
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Optional Accessories

Ordering Information

EM4660-10SFP+(R))/(L)

ET5402-LR 

ET5402- SR 

Product Description

10-Gigabit SFP+ Ethernet Expansion Module

10G SFP+ Transceiver, 1310nm Wavelength

10G SFP+ Transceiver, 850nm Wavelength


